PN Amps HP@240V HP@480V HP@240V HP@480V List H W D Lbs
SS3C4V020H- 23 7.5 20 10 15 $4,085.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V025H- 43 10 25 15 20 $4,159.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V030H- 50 15 30 15 25 $4,186.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V040H- 53 20 40 20 30 $4,201.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V050H- 76 25 50 25 40 $4,919.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V060H- 97 30 60 30 50 $5,491.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V075H- 100 40 75 30 60 $6,063.00 30 24 12 90
SS3C4V100H- 105 50 100 40 75 $6,750.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V125H- 145 60 125 50 100 $7,322.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V150H- 170 75 150 60 125 $8,237.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V200H- 200 100 200 75 150 $9,667.00 36 30 16 140
SS3C4V250H- 220 125 250 75 200 $10,613.00 48 36 16 190
SS3C4V300H- 255 150 300 100 250 $11,097.00 48 36 16 190
SS3C4V350H- 350 200 350 150 300 $11,417.00 48 36 16 240
SS3C4V400H- 425 250 400 350 $12,895.00 48 36 16 240
SS3C4V450H- 500 300 450 400 $14,300.00
SS3C4V500H- 580 350 500 450 $18,190.00
SS3C4V600H- 700 600 500 $20,992.00
SS3C4V700H- 820 700 600 $23,166.00
For 230V Add a "2" to the end of the Part Number. For 480V Add a "4" to the end of the Part Number.
EMX4i Soft-Start - NEMA 12
Heavy DutyStandard Duty Dimensions
UL Approved Panel
Start/Stop Operators
Hand/Off/Auto
Circuit Breaker Disconnect
EMX4i Soft-Start w/ Integrated Bypass
NEMA 12 nNon-Ventilated Enclosure
Larger Sizes Available - Please Consult us for these.
Consult Factory